vV O L vV O
2020 XC40 T4 FWD

187 hp, 221 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

MODEL TRIMS

PERFORMANCE
2.0L Turbo-Charged, Direct Injected Engine
Advanced Electronic Stability Control (ESC)
18" Alloy Wheels with All-Season Tires
Dynamic Chassis
Adjustable Drive Mode Settings
AUDIO & TECHNOLOGY
12.3” Digital Driver Display
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial
Volvo On Call with 4-Yr Complimentary Subscription
250W High Performance Audio System w/ 8 Speakers inc. Air Woofer Technology
HD Radio, USB Ports, 2 Front + 1 Rear (USB-C)
Bluetooth Hands-free w/ Audio Streaming
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription
SAFETY & SECURITY
Collision Avoidance by City Safety
Run-off Road Protection & Run-off Road Mitigation
Lane Keeping Aid & Oncoming Lane Mitigation
Road Sign Information
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam
LUXURY & CONVENIENCE
v Textile / T-Tec Upholstery
"Urban Grid" Aluminum Deco Inlays
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height
Keyless Engine Start/Turn-Off
8-way, Power Driver Seat & Driver Seat Memory
Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
Split Folding Backrest with Load Through Hatch
Automatic Climate Control
v' Automatically Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror
R-DESIGN
v’ Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
19” Alloy Wheels
LED Front Fog Lights
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Leather/Nubuck Upholstery
Sensus Navigation Pro
v Premium Package (refer to content below)
v Convenience Package (refer to content below)
Other unique R-Design Features
INSCRIPTION
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
Leather Upholstery
LED Front Fog Lights
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Sensus Navigation Pro
v Premium Package (refer to content below)
v Convenience Package (refer to content below)
Other unique Inscription Features

OVERSEASDELIVERY

OSD - Retailer allocation only
Delivery and Destination: $995

536-AC-42-0-D-1-31 536-AC-R5-0-D-1-31 536-AC-43-0-D-1-31
Limited Availability | Retailer Allocation Only MOMENTUM
osD $32,352 OSD $38,352 0SD $38,832
US MSRP $33,700 US MSRP $39,950 US MSRP $40,450
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PACKAGESOPTIONS

Advanced Package - MCCFM
65 Headlight Cleaning System
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360° Surround View Camera
645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
Advanced Package - MCCFK
16 LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Function
65 Headlight Cleaning System
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360° Surround View Camera
645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
879 Interior High Level Illumination
Premium Package - MCCFG
167 Retractable Rearview Mirrors
169 Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors
372 Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rearview Mirror

603 Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake

691 Front and Rear Park Assist
896 Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
918 Wireless Charging for Smartphones
¥ Convenience Package - MCCFO
7 2-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone
10 8-way, Power Passenger Seat with 4-way Power Lumbar
346 Removable / Folding Load Floor with Grocery Bag Holders
390 Power Folding Headrests
1090  Hidden Storage Compartment Under Driver’s Seat
Multimedia Package - MCCFP
255 Sensus Navigation Pro

1033 600 Watt Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers including Air Woofer Technology

v New for 2020
Bold represents changes from previous version

Description/Notes/Restrictions
R-Design / Inscription

Momentum

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

0SD  US MSRP
$1,344 $1,400

$1,680 $1,750

$1,824 $1,900

$576 $600

$1,776 $1,850

Version 1



vV O L vV O
2020 XC40 T4 FWD

Single Options

XXX

Metallic Exterior Paint

30 Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
161 White Contrast Exterior Roof
197 Lava Carpet - Floor, Tunnel Console and Door Inserts
205 Charcoal Headliner
533 Four C Suspension
Leather Upholstery
1033 600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers incl Air Woofer Technology
11/869 Heated Front Seats & Steering Wheel
870 Park Assist Pilot
917 20" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut
920 20" 5-Double Spoke Matt Black Diamond Cut
922 19" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut
924 19" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut
v New for 2020

Bold represents changes from previous version

OVERSEASDELIVERY

Description/Notes/Restrictions

Momentum Only

Momentum Only

Momentum Only

R-Design Only

Momentum & Inscription Only, std on R-Design
R-Design / Inscription Only

Momentum Only

R-Design / Inscription Only

R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package
Momentum Only

R-Design Only

Momentum Only

Inscription Only

0sD

$619
$1,416
$288
$96
$192
$960
$1,056
$768
$720
$192
$960
$768
$768
$768

US MSRP

$645
$1,475
$300
$100
$200
$1,000
$1,100
$800
$750
$200
$1,000
$800
$800
$800

Version 1



YV O L. VvV O
2020 XC40 T5 AWD

248 hp, 258 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

MODEL TRIMS

PERFORMANCE
2.0L Turbo-Charged, Direct Injected Engine
18" Alloy Wheels with All-Season Tires
Dynamic Chassis
Adjustable Drive Mode Settings
AUDIO & TECHNOLOGY
12.3” Digital Driver Display
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial
Volvo On Call with 4-Yr Complimentary Subscription
250W High Performance Audio System w/ 8 Speakers inc. Air Woofer Technology
HD Radio, USB Ports, 2 Front + 1 Rear (USB-C)
Bluetooth Hands-free w/ Audio Streaming
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription
SAFETY & SECURITY
Collision Avoidance by City Safety
Run-off Road Protection & Run-off Road Mitigation
Lane Keeping Aid & Oncoming Lane Mitigation
Road Sign Information
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam
LUXURY & CONVENIENCE

v Textile / T-Tec Upholstery
"Urban Grid" Aluminum Deco Inlays
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height
Keyless Engine Start/Turn-Off
8-way, Power Driver Seat & Driver Seat Memory
Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
Split Folding Backrest with Load Through Hatch
Automatic Climate Control

v' Automatically Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror
Rear Park Assist Camera

R-DESIGN

v’ Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
19” Alloy Wheels
LED Front Fog Lights
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Leather/Nubuck Upholstery
Sensus Navigation Pro

v Premium Package (refer to content below)

v Convenience Package (refer to content below)
Other unique R-Design Features
INSCRIPTION
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
Leather Upholstery
LED Front Fog Lights
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
Sensus Navigation Pro

v Premium Package (refer to content below)

¥ Convenience Package (refer to content below)
Other unique Inscription Features

Limited Availability | Retailer Allocation Only

OVERSEASDELIVERY

OSD - Retailer allocation only
Delivery and Destination: $995

536-16-42-0-D-1-31 536-16-R5-0-D-1-31 536-16-43-0-D-1-31
MomENTUM
osD $34,272 OSD $40,272 OSD $40,752
US MSRP $35,700 US MSRP $41,950 US MSRP $42,450
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PACKAGESOPTIONS

Advanced Package - MCCFM
65 Headlight Cleaning System
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360° Surround View Camera
645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
Advanced Package - MCCFK
16 LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Function
65 Headlight Cleaning System
132 Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control
139 360° Surround View Camera
645 LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)
879 Interior High Level Illumination
Premium Package - MCCFG
167 Retractable Rearview Mirrors
169 Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors
372 Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rearview Mirror

603 Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake

691 Front and Rear Park Assist
896 Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening
918 Wireless Charging for Smartphones
¥ Convenience Package - MCCFO
7 2-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone
10 8-way, Power Passenger Seat with 4-way Power Lumbar
346 Removable / Folding Load Floor with Grocery Bag Holders
390 Power Folding Headrests
1090  Hidden Storage Compartment Under Driver’s Seat
Multimedia Package - MCCFP
255 Sensus Navigation Pro

1033 600 Watt Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers including Air Woofer Technology

v New for 2020
Bold represents changes from previous version

Description/Notes/Restrictions
R-Design / Inscription

Momentum

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design

0SD  US MSRP
$1,344 $1,400

$1,680 $1,750

$1,824 $1,900

$576 $600

$1,776 $1,850

Version 1



vV O L. vV O

2020 XC40 T5 AWD

Single Options

XXX

Metallic Exterior Paint

30 Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade
161 White Contrast Exterior Roof
197 Lava Carpet - Floor, Tunnel Console and Door Inserts
205 Charcoal Headliner
533 Four C Suspension
Leather Upholstery
1033 600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers incl Air Woofer Technology
11/869 Heated Front Seats & Steering Wheel
870 Park Assist Pilot
917 20" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut
920 20" 5-Double Spoke Matt Black Diamond Cut
922 19" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut
924 19" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut
v New for 2020

Bold represents changes from previous version

OVERSEASDELIVERY

Description/Notes/Restrictions

Momentum Only

Momentum Only

Momentum Only

R-Design Only

Momentum & Inscription Only, std on R-Design
R-Design / Inscription Only

Momentum Only

R-Design / Inscription Only

R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package
Momentum Only

R-Design Only

Momentum Only

Inscription Only

0OsD

$619
$1,416
$288
$96
$192
$960
$1,056
$768
$720
$192
$960
$768
$768
$768

US MSRP

$645
$1,475
$300
$100
$200
$1,000
$1,100
$800
$750
$200
$1,000
$800
$800
$800

Version 1





