

2020 **XC40 T4 FWD**

187 hp, 221 lb. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

OSD - Retailer allocation only Delivery and Destination: \$995

		536-AC-42-0-D-1-31 536-AC-R5-0-D-1-31		536-AC-43-0-D-1-31			
M O D E L TRIMS	Limited Availability Retailer Allocation Only	MOMEI			ESIGN		RIPTION
0 5 2 2 1 K 1 2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	OSD	\$32,352	OSD	\$38,352		\$38,832
PERFORMANCE		US MSRP		US MSRP		US MSRP	\$40,450
2.0L Turbo-Charged, Direct Injected Engine		•	,		•		•
Advanced Electronic Stability Control (ESC)		•			•		•
18" Alloy Wheels with All-Season Tires		•					•
Dynamic Chassis		•					•
Adjustable Drive Mode Settings		•			•		•
AUDIO & TECHNOLOGY							
12.3" Digital Driver Display					•		•
					•		-
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial		:			•		•
Volvo On Call with 4-Yr Complimentary Subscription		•			•		•
250W High Performance Audio System w/ 8 Speakers inc. Air Woofer Technology		:			•		•
HD Radio, USB Ports, 2 Front + 1 Rear (USB-C)		•			•		•
Bluetooth Hands-free w/ Audio Streaming		:			•		•
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription		•			•		•
SAFETY & SECURITY							
Collision Avoidance by City Safety		•			•		•
Run-off Road Protection & Run-off Road Mitigation		•			•		•
Lane Keeping Aid & Oncoming Lane Mitigation		•			•		•
Road Sign Information		•			•		•
LED Headlights w/Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam		•			•		•
LUXURY & CONVENIENCE							
✓ Textile / T-Tec Upholstery		•					
"Urban Grid" Aluminum Deco Inlays		•					
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height		•			•		•
Keyless Engine Start/Turn-Off					•		•
8-way, Power Driver Seat & Driver Seat Memory		•			•		•
Heated Windshield Wiper Blades		•			•		•
Split Folding Backrest with Load Through Hatch		•			•		•
Automatic Climate Control		•			•		•
✓ Automatically Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror		•			•		•
R - D E S I G N		•		I	•		•
					_		
✓ Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade					•		
19" Alloy Wheels					•		
LED Front Fog Lights					•		
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening					•		
Leather/Nubuck Upholstery					•		
Sensus Navigation Pro					•		
✓ Premium Package (refer to content below)					•		
✓ Convenience Package (refer to content below)					•		
Other unique R-Design Features					•	1	
INSCRIPTION							
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade							•
Leather Upholstery							•
LED Front Fog Lights							•
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening							•
Sensus Navigation Pro							•
✓ Premium Package (refer to content below)							•
✓ Convenience Package (refer to content below)							•
Other unique Inscription Features							•

PACK	AGESOPTIONS			
		Description/Notes/Restrictions	OSD	US MSRP
Advanced	Package - MCCFM	R-Design / Inscription	\$1,344	\$1,400
65	Headlight Cleaning System			
132	Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control			
139	360° Surround View Camera			
645	LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)			
Advanced	Package - MCCFK	Momentum	\$1,680	\$1,750
16	LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Function			
65	Headlight Cleaning System			
132	Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control			
139	360° Surround View Camera			
645	LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)			
879	Interior High Level Illumination			
Premium I	Package - MCCFG	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$1,824	\$1,900
167	Retractable Rearview Mirrors			
169	Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors			
372	Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rearview Mirror			
603	Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake			
691	Front and Rear Park Assist			
896	Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening			
918	Wireless Charging for Smartphones			
✓ Convenier	ice Package - MCCFO	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$576	\$600
7	2-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone			
10	8-way, Power Passenger Seat with 4-way Power Lumbar			
346	Removable / Folding Load Floor with Grocery Bag Holders			
390	Power Folding Headrests			
1090	Hidden Storage Compartment Under Driver's Seat			
Multimedi	a Package - MCCFP	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$1,776	\$1,850
255	Sensus Navigation Pro		•	
1033	600 Watt Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers including Air Woofer Technology			
	,			



2020 **XC40 T4 FWD**

		Description/Notes/Restrictions	OSD	US MSRP
Single Opt	tions			
XXX	Metallic Exterior Paint	Momentum Only	\$619	\$645
30	Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade	Momentum Only	\$1,416	\$1,475
161	White Contrast Exterior Roof	Momentum Only	\$288	\$300
197	Lava Carpet - Floor, Tunnel Console and Door Inserts	R-Design Only	\$96	\$100
205	Charcoal Headliner	Momentum & Inscription Only, std on R-Design	\$192	\$200
533	Four C Suspension	R-Design / Inscription Only	\$960	\$1,000
	Leather Upholstery	Momentum Only	\$1,056	\$1,100
1033	600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers incl Air Woofer Technology	R-Design / Inscription Only	\$768	\$800
11/869	Heated Front Seats & Steering Wheel		\$720	\$750
870	Park Assist Pilot	R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package	\$192	\$200
917	20" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Momentum Only	\$960	\$1,000
920	20" 5-Double Spoke Matt Black Diamond Cut	R-Design Only	\$768	\$800
922	19" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Momentum Only	\$768	\$800
924	19" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Inscription Only	\$768	\$800



2020 **XC40 T5 AWD**

248 hp, 258 lb. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

OSD - Retailer allocation only Delivery and Destination: \$995

		536-16-42	2-0-D-1-31		5-0-D-1-31		3-0-D-1-31
MODELTRIMS	Limited Availability Retailer Allocation Only	МОМЕ	NTUM	R - D E	SIGN	INSCR	IPTION
		OSD	\$34,272	OSD	\$40,272	OSD	\$40,752
PERFORMANCE		US MSRP	\$35,700	US MSRP	\$41,950	US MSRP	\$42,450
2.0L Turbo-Charged, Direct Injected Engine		•			•		•
18" Alloy Wheels with All-Season Tires		•					•
Dynamic Chassis		•					•
Adjustable Drive Mode Settings		•			•		•
AUDIO & TECHNOLOGY							
12.3" Digital Driver Display		•			•		•
Volvo Sensus Connect w/ 9" Touchscreen & WiFi Hotspot with Complimentary Trial		•			•		•
Volvo On Call with 4-Yr Complimentary Subscription		•			•		•
250W High Performance Audio System w/ 8 Speakers inc. Air Woofer Technology HD Radio, USB Ports, 2 Front + 1 Rear (USB-C)		:			:		•
Bluetooth Hands-free w/ Audio Streaming					-		
SiriusXM™ Radio w/ 3-mo. Trial Subscription					•		•
SAFETY & SECURITY		•			•		•
Collision Avoidance by City Safety		•			•		•
Run-off Road Protection & Run-off Road Mitigation		•			•		•
Lane Keeping Aid & Oncoming Lane Mitigation		•			•		•
Road Sign Information		•			•		•
LED Headlights w/ Thor's Hammer DRL & Auto Highbeam		•			•		•
LUXURY & CONVENIENCE							
✓ Textile / T-Tec Upholstery		•					
"Urban Grid" Aluminum Deco Inlays		•					
Power Tailgate with Programmable Height		•			•		•
Keyless Engine Start/Turn-Off		•			•		•
8-way, Power Driver Seat & Driver Seat Memory		•			•		•
Heated Windshield Wiper Blades							
Split Folding Backrest with Load Through Hatch		•			•		•
Automatic Climate Control		•			•		•
✓ Automatically Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror Rear Park Assist Camera		•			•		•
					•		•
R-DESIGN					_		
✓ Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade					•		
19" Alloy Wheels LED Front Fog Lights					:		
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening					•		
Leather/Nubuck Upholstery					•		
Sensus Navigation Pro					•		
✓ Premium Package (refer to content below)					•		
✓ Convenience Package (refer to content below)					•		
Other unique R-Design Features					•		
INSCRIPTION							
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade							•
Leather Upholstery							•
LED Front Fog Lights							•
Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening							•
Sensus Navigation Pro							•
✓ Premium Package (refer to content below)							•
 ✓ Convenience Package (refer to content below) Other unique Inscription Features 							•
Other unique inscription reatures							-

PACK	AGES OPTIONS			
		Description/Notes/Restrictions	OSD	US MSRP
Advanced	Package - MCCFM	R-Design / Inscription	\$1,344	\$1,400
65	Headlight Cleaning System			
132	Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control			
139	360° Surround View Camera			
645	LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)			
Advanced	Package - MCCFK	Momentum	\$1,680	\$1,750
16	LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering Function			
65	Headlight Cleaning System			
132	Pilot Assist Driver Assistance System with Adaptive Cruise Control			
139	360° Surround View Camera			
645	LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights (ABL)			
879	Interior High Level Illumination			
Premium	Package - MCCFG	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$1,824	\$1,900
167	Retractable Rearview Mirrors			
169	Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors			
372	Homelink & Compass Integrated in Rearview Mirror			
603	Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake			
691	Front and Rear Park Assist			
896	Keyless Entry with Handsfree Tailgate Opening			
918	Wireless Charging for Smartphones			
✓ Convenier	nce Package - MCCFO	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$576	\$600
7	2-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone			
10	8-way, Power Passenger Seat with 4-way Power Lumbar			
346	Removable / Folding Load Floor with Grocery Bag Holders			
390	Power Folding Headrests			
1090	Hidden Storage Compartment Under Driver's Seat			
Multimed	ia Package - MCCFP	Momentum Only std in Inscription & R-Design	\$1,776	\$1,850
255	Sensus Navigation Pro			
1033	600 Watt Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers including Air Woofer Technology			



¹2020 **XC40 T5 AWD**

		Description/Notes/Restrictions	OSD	US MSRP
Single Op	tions			
XXX	Metallic Exterior Paint	Momentum Only	\$619	\$645
30	Laminated Panoramic Moonroof w/ Power Sunshade	Momentum Only	\$1,416	\$1,475
161	White Contrast Exterior Roof	Momentum Only	\$288	\$300
197	Lava Carpet - Floor, Tunnel Console and Door Inserts	R-Design Only	\$96	\$100
205	Charcoal Headliner	Momentum & Inscription Only, std on R-Design	\$192	\$200
533	Four C Suspension	R-Design / Inscription Only	\$960	\$1,000
	Leather Upholstery	Momentum Only	\$1,056	\$1,100
1033	600W Harman Kardon Premium Audio System with 13 Speakers incl Air Woofer Technology	R-Design / Inscription Only	\$768	\$800
11/869	Heated Front Seats & Steering Wheel		\$720	\$750
870	Park Assist Pilot	R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package	\$192	\$200
917	20" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Momentum Only	\$960	\$1,000
920	20" 5-Double Spoke Matt Black Diamond Cut	R-Design Only	\$768	\$800
922	19" 5-Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Momentum Only	\$768	\$800
924	19" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut	Inscription Only	\$768	\$800